

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 293-294 OF 2009
(For prel. hearing)

ITC LTD Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CCE, KOLKATA IV Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Jarwal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

To be heard along with Civil Appeal No. 5886 of 2005 @ Civil Appeal
D. No. 16405 of 2005.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master