

ITEM NO.120

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2960/2010

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,NEW DELHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMAN MEDICAL PRODUCTS LTD.
WITH

Respondent(s)

C.A. No. 5878/2011 (IV)
C.A. No. 59-60/2016 (III)
C.A. No. 96/2016 (III)
SLP(C) No. 16114-16116/2017 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 25193/2016 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 26530/2016 (XIV)
FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 2/2017)
SLP(C) No. 4294/2017 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 6269/2017 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 15175/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 18765/2017 (XIV)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 29-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

Counsel for the parties:-

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. S. Vasudevan, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Matta, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Victor Das, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Sachdeva, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, not this week.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER